
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  34.200  Grace Bresnan  3060  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
2  9.175  37.075  Karis Thurber  3061  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
3  9.150  36.425  Elliana Risma  3108  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
4  9.150  35.775  TIE - Karissa Mottice  3107  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
5  9.075  35.550  Anna Scherler  3258  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
6  9.000  36.525  An Nguyen  3257  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
7  8.875  35.725  Nina Bird  3256  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
8  8.400  33.775  Hannah Kurien  3101  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Lakettes  
9  7.975  28.925  Sasha Weiss  3053  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GC2  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.275  37.075  Karis Thurber  3061  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
2  9.075  35.775  Karissa Mottice  3107  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
3  8.850  36.525  An Nguyen  3257  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
4  8.750  36.425  Elliana Risma  3108  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
5  8.550  35.725  Nina Bird  3256  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
6  8.325  35.550  Anna Scherler  3258  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
7  8.250  34.200  Grace Bresnan  3060  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
8  7.550  33.775  Hannah Kurien  3101  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Lakettes  
9  6.300  28.925  Sasha Weiss  3053  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GC2  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.475  36.525  An Nguyen  3257  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
2  9.450  36.425  Elliana Risma  3108  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
3  9.300  35.725  Nina Bird  3256  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
4  9.300  35.550  TIE - Anna Scherler  3258  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
5  9.250  37.075  Karis Thurber  3061  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
6  9.050  33.775  Hannah Kurien  3101  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Lakettes  
7  8.550  35.775  Karissa Mottice  3107  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
8  7.800  34.200  Grace Bresnan  3060  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
9  7.650  28.925  Sasha Weiss  3053  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GC2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  37.075  Karis Thurber  3061  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
2  9.200  36.525  An Nguyen  3257  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
3  9.075  36.425  Elliana Risma  3108  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
4  9.000  35.775  Karissa Mottice  3107  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
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5  9.000  35.725  TIE - Nina Bird  3256  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
6  8.900  34.200  Grace Bresnan  3060  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
7  8.850  35.550  Anna Scherler  3258  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
8  8.775  33.775  Hannah Kurien  3101  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Lakettes  
9  7.000  28.925  Sasha Weiss  3053  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GC2  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.075  9.375  Karis Thurber  3061  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
2  36.525  9.475  An Nguyen  3257  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
3  36.425  9.450  Elliana Risma  3108  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
4  35.775  9.150  Karissa Mottice  3107  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  LEGS  
5  35.725  9.300  Nina Bird  3256  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
6  35.550  9.300  Anna Scherler  3258  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  X-Treme  
7  34.200  9.250  Grace Bresnan  3060  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GGAC  
8  33.775  9.050  Hannah Kurien  3101  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  Lakettes  
9  28.925  7.975  Sasha Weiss  3053  3  Lvl 3: 8 SR  GC2  

 


